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駒瀬あゆみ 美濃加茂卓球スポ少・岐1

3 高見　沙那

佐久穂JTC

C

橋本　唯愛

2

D

1

岡部　千愛

3

2

3

M2

薄根卓球・群 102

103

巣山さくら

原澤　杏佳

金子　莉月 東club・岐

阿部　歩果 佐久穂JTC

井ノ口莉世

佐藤　穂佳

MIHOTAKU・静

松田　梨杏 佐久穂スポ少

井ノ口莉世

米田道場・愛

Ｂ

1 加藤　愛菜 JUPIC

2

K2

1

2

1

JUPIC

1 末森　結愛

3

篠田　百花

3 福田　心海 東club・岐 3

3

1

3

G2

A2

L

市川　紗帆 FreedomJr・山

1

M3 樽谷　小夏 卓伸クラブ・愛

大島　心花 大宗ジュニア・石 2

2

2 阿部　歩果 佐久穂JTC 3

B2

C2

1 岡谷ジュニア

薄根卓球・群



102

202

104

203

＊試合順（３人リーグ）①２－３②１－３③１－２

1 1 漆畑　瑛奈

東濃ジュニア・岐

MIHOTAKU・静

松倉　悠真

3

2

3

2
301 302

401

101

2

1

3

3

荒川さくら

2
井戸　柑那

古里卓球クラブ

フォレスト・愛

3

丸子橋スタジオ・神

広見クラブ・岐

須坂JTC C２

4

フォレスト・愛

藤澤　里帆

D

1

岡谷ジュニア

大宗ジュニア・石

2

2

田中　愛心 3

C

1

3 荒井　陽奈

3 瀬古　陽莉

細川　柚貴1

穂高卓研3

2 F

2

2

3長野JTC

1

米田道場・愛

204202

F２

2

2 須坂JTC

真田　晴羽

荒井　陽奈 長野JTC

B

3 福田　結理

Ｂ

3 森　悠悟

2 大草優希香

那須　桃貴

C

1

2

3

卓伸クラブ・愛

楢川スポ少

河上　端

美濃加茂卓球スポ少・岐

303301

那須　桃貴 MIHOTAKU・静

堀金JTC

＊試合順（３人リーグ）①２－３②１－３③１－２

1 酒匂卓球キッズ・神多摩スポーツ・東

＊試合順（４人リーグ）①１－４②２－３③１－３④２－４⑤１－２⑥３－４

1 長本　有生 中村　来哉1

Ａ

F2

キ

2前田　青海 卓伸クラブ・愛

4

駒瀬　健多

3

3

2

大宗ジュニア・石

G2

2

1

巣山虎太郎 楢川スポ少

峯村　奏多 長野JTC

103

野道　一樹 卓伸クラブ・愛

重田　柊介

小林　夕朔

岡谷ジュニア

Seiwa・愛

岡部　獅央

楢川スポ少

2

3

羽田　琉生

美崎クラブ・愛

藤澤　里帆

A2

101
Ｂ2

205

201

東club・岐

鬼頭　勇希 卓伸クラブ・愛

百瀬　煌馬

上野　冬真

楢川スポ少

岡谷ジュニア

藤城　妃菜 フォレスト・愛

伏屋　龍志

河上　端 堀金JTC
501

沢田　琉聖

上野　冬真

鈴木　来想

1

2

MIHOTAKU・静

2 百瀬　煌馬

1

卓伸クラブ・愛

206 長野JTC

フォレスト・愛

2 峯村　奏多

2
3

2

美崎クラブ・愛
1

3

1
402401

平野M's卓球・山

1 倉﨑　映二 平野M's卓球・山

3 伊藤　煌人 FINE

2 長岡　潤 卓伸クラブ・愛

J2 304

302

203

D
E2

2
２１クラブ・三

207

H

美濃加茂卓球スポ少・岐 1

I
I2

208102 3

平野M's卓球・山

2 山田　幸芽 東club・岐 3

1 Ahsh.TTC・愛

バンビの部女子

２１クラブ・三

1

2

3

2

H2

seiwa・愛 3

1

C2

G

1

3

2

バンビの部男子

2

前田　青海

1

F

J

D2

山本　修平

1 原澤　駿太 薄根卓球・群

4

2

楢川スポ少

1

長岡　潤

丸毛　奏汰

隈元　慶真

巣山虎太郎

3

2

小林　俊晴

1

E

O.T.T.C・岐

佐口　類

鬼頭　勇希 卓伸クラブ・愛

植木　陽大 大宗ジュニア・石

卓伸クラブ・愛

草薙　直生

A

岡谷ジュニア

須坂JTC

E2

B２

A２

1 降旗　咲希 JUPIC

1 丸山　涼香

E

3

田中　愛心

1

3 小林　俊晴

重田　沙夏

D2

長野ラージヒルズ

井戸　柑那 広見クラブ・岐

204

201

1

2

原澤有里佳 薄根卓球・群

3

3

3

3
1

1

東濃ジュニア・岐

藤城　妃菜

103

渡会　梛都　3

大草優希香

104


